103301624

Attorney Docket No.: 062975

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services

Patent and Trademark Office

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

PATENTS ONLY

Commissioner for Patents: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

Submission type:

XX New

Conveyance type:

XX Assignment

Conveying Party(ies):

(Last, First, Middle Initial)

SAITO, Kazumasa

Execution Date July 21, 2006

First party

Name: Name:

Second party Third party

Name:

Fourth party

Name:

Fifth party

Name:

Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes

Receiving Party (ies):

First party

Name:

FUJITSU LIMITED

Address: 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku,

Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan

Additional name(s) & address (es) attached?

Yes No XX

Domestic Representative Name and Address

(Enter for the first Receiving Party only)

WESTERMAN, HATTORI, DANIELS & ADRIAN, LLP

1250 Connecticut Avenue, N.W., Suite 700

Washington, D.C. 20036

Customer No.: 38834

For Office Use Only

08/30/2006 MBELETE1 00000021 11510

01 FC:8021

40.00 OP

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by (Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S)) FUJITSU LIMITED	and of other good and valuat	ole consideration paid to the undersigned
1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Ka	nnagawa 211-8588 Japan	
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is hereby ackn ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and interest to th (Title of Invention)		GNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to
METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR ANALYZING BROMINA	ATED COMPOUNDS	
coloting to International Potent Application PCT/IP	and/ar for which and insti-	on for Lottern Detect of the United Consequen
relating to International Patent Application PCT/JP/ executed on even date herewith or, if not so executed, was:	andor for which application	on for Letters Patent of the United States was
(a) executed on,	(Insert date of execution of ap	oplication, if not concurrent)
(b) filed on,	Aniques's attorney is ha	in the surface of the
Serial No;	data, when known.	eby authorized to insert in (b) the specified
and to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of the United Standstitute, reissue or reexamination application based thereon, for including any extensions thereof (collectively, hereinafter, "said	or the full term or terms for which application(s) and Letters Paten	the said Letters Patent(s) may be granted and t(s)").
The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by said ASSIGNE which the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desirable or expediincluding in the preparation and prosecution of said application (reexamination, or public use proceeding, and in any litigation or acts to include but not be limited to executing all papers, include sworn testimony, and obtaining and producing evidence.	ent, for securing, maintaining an (s) and the issuance of said Letter other legal proceeding which ma	d enforcing protection for said invention, is Patent(s), in any interference, reissue, y arise or be declared in relation to same, such
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor(s) has (have) affixed his/her/their signat	ure(s).
1) /Kazumasa Saito (Signature)	Kazumasa Saito	July 2/ 2006 (Date)
	(Type Name)	(Date)
2)(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
4)(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)

PATENT REEL: 018251 FRAME: 0045

RECORDED: 08/28/2006